
Serata del Mezzofondo - 10000 metri
Asti, 24 maggio 2018, km. 10000 mt.

Fonte: Fidal Piemonte

Pos. Pett. Atleta Società Sesso Anno Cat. Time

1 41 PASTORE GIOVANNI A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM45 00:41:02,14

2 60 RIGHELLI GIOVANNI A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM45 00:44:03,31

3 10 RUCCIO ANDREA S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM35 00:44:41,92

4 18 MUTTON DAVIDE A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM50 00:45:47,46

5 14 D'ALOI GIULIO A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM50 00:46:12,74

6 61 LOI CUPER A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM45 00:46:37,51

7 4 LEUZZI DOMENICO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM60 00:46:39,40

8 5 PRUNOTTO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM55 00:47:17,48

9 16 FALETTI GIANNI A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM45 00:48:27,04

10 17 GARIBALDI MICHELE A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM55 00:49:14,95

11 15 DESSIMONE ELISA A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS F … SF40 00:49:46,05

12 9 CALZONE GIUSEPPE US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO M … SM60 00:49:50,06

13 1 SEMPRINI PAOLA S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI F … SF50 00:50:46,08

14 20 BRUGNONE PAOLO ATLETICANELLI M … SM60 00:51:11,45

15 3 GALATI ANTONIO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM65 00:51:25,50

16 8 ZACCONE VITTORINO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM55 00:51:25,87

17 6 SQUICCIARINI NICOLA A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM65 00:53:15,88

18 12 CHIARANDA GIANFRANCO A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM65 00:56:04,59

19 7 TURELLO NALDO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM60 00:59:17,48

20 2 FURCAS ANTONIO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM70 00:59:29,86

DNF 11 CAVALLARO RENZO A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM55 …

DNF 13 CLAPASSON ELDA MARIA A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS F … SF55 …

DNF 19 ROBAZZA STEFANO A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM …

Pos. Pett. Atleta Società Sesso Anno Cat. Time

1 39 CIPOLLA FRANCO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM65 00:42:11,80

3 33 PACCHIEGA LUCIO US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO M … SM40 00:42:34,06

2 26 ARIANO RAFFAELE US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO M … SM45 00:42:33,73

4 37 MATRONE MASSIMO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM40 00:42:39,12

5 35 GUOLO GIANNI S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM55 00:42:40,61

6 36 COCCA ENRICO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM40 00:42:56,85

7 38 COSSETTA ROBERTO GSA POLLONE M … SM45 00:43:54,92

8 40 RAVIOLA RICCARDO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM 00:44:11,83

9 24 TAGNESI FILIPPO ATLETICANELLI M … SM60 00:44:25,60

10 31 BERTONE PAOLA A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS F … SF35 00:44:29,13

11 23 GUGLIELMINETTI DOMENICO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM55 00:44:49,35

12 32 SAIA CRISTOFARO A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM65 00:45:04,73

13 34 LIMA DANIELE US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO M … SM35 00:45:07,06

14 28 PAGLIERO LILIANA A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI F … SF50 00:47:10,03
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Serata del Mezzofondo - 10000 metri
Asti, 24 maggio 2018, km. 10000 mt.

Fonte: Fidal Piemonte

15 21 MUSSO MARCO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM50 00:47:13,49

16 29 BORIN FABIO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM50 00:47:28,72

17 27 BOFFA ROSSANO US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO M … SM45 00:47:53,58

18 22 OGLIARI SILVIA D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO F … SF 00:47:56,00

19 30 BOANO CAMILLO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM45 00:50:26,39

20 25 NARDINI CATERINA ATLETICANELLI F … SF50 00:51:40,43

Pos. Pett. Atleta Società Sesso Anno Cat. Time

1 49 BELLUSCHI MICHELE ATL. RECANATI M … SM 00:31:56,86

2 63 ALBERGHINA DAVIDE C.U.S. TORINO M … PM 00:32:15,47

3 62 GAVRIL STEFANO IULIUS C.U.S. TORINO M … SM 00:32:15,58

4 48 PRONZATI CORRADO MARATONETI GENOVESI M … SM35 00:32:56,10

5 44 CANE DAVIDE G.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE POD M … SM 00:34:46,24

6 46 MUSSO MARCO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM45 00:37:37,70

7 47 GANDOLFO MARCO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM35 00:37:38,29

8 45 CIMINO MASSIMO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM40 00:37:54,64

9 50 SALTALAMACCHIA DIEGO BASE RUNNING M … SM40 00:37:58,12

10 42 RUGGIERO ROSARIO MEZZALUNA A.P.D. M … SM55 00:38:28,54

11 56 FISCHETTI RICCARDO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM40 00:39:07,01

12 57 ESPOSITO LUCA A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM45 00:39:32,25

13 58 CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM50 00:40:54,09

14 54 FERRO DEBORA US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO F … SF45 00:42:19,74

15 51 LAINO FEDERICA D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO F … SF35 00:42:25,53

16 52 ALBERTI LUIGI D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO M … SM50 00:42:41,08

17 55 BIANCO MIRELLA US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO F … SF50 00:42:57,86

DNF 53 AVATANEO MATTEO MEZZALUNA A.P.D. M … SM60 …

DNF 59 NASEF AHMED S.S. ATL. DESIO M … SM40 …

Pos. Pett. Atleta Società Sesso Anno Cat. Time

1 49 BELLUSCHI MICHELE ATL. RECANATI M … SM 00:31:56,86

2 63 ALBERGHINA DAVIDE C.U.S. TORINO M … PM 00:32:15,47

3 62 GAVRIL STEFANO IULIUS C.U.S. TORINO M … SM 00:32:15,58

4 48 PRONZATI CORRADO MARATONETI GENOVESI M … SM35 00:32:56,10

5 44 CANE DAVIDE G.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE POD M … SM 00:34:46,24

6 46 MUSSO MARCO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM45 00:37:37,70

7 47 GANDOLFO MARCO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM35 00:37:38,29

8 45 CIMINO MASSIMO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM40 00:37:54,64

9 50 SALTALAMACCHIA DIEGO BASE RUNNING M … SM40 00:37:58,12

10 42 RUGGIERO ROSARIO MEZZALUNA A.P.D. M … SM55 00:38:28,54

11 56 FISCHETTI RICCARDO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM40 00:39:07,01
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12 57 ESPOSITO LUCA A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM45 00:39:32,25

13 58 CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM50 00:40:54,09

14 41 PASTORE GIOVANNI A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM45 00:41:02,14

15 39 CIPOLLA FRANCO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM65 00:42:11,80

16 54 FERRO DEBORA US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO F … SF45 00:42:19,74

17 51 LAINO FEDERICA D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO F … SF35 00:42:25,53

18 26 ARIANO RAFFAELE US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO M … SM45 00:42:33,73

19 33 PACCHIEGA LUCIO US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO M … SM40 00:42:34,06

20 37 MATRONE MASSIMO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM40 00:42:39,12

21 35 GUOLO GIANNI S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM55 00:42:40,61

22 52 ALBERTI LUIGI D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO M … SM50 00:42:41,08

23 36 COCCA ENRICO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM40 00:42:56,85

24 55 BIANCO MIRELLA US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO F … SF50 00:42:57,86

25 38 COSSETTA ROBERTO GSA POLLONE M … SM45 00:43:54,92

26 60 RIGHELLI GIOVANNI A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM45 00:44:03,31

27 40 RAVIOLA RICCARDO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM 00:44:11,83

28 24 TAGNESI FILIPPO ATLETICANELLI M … SM60 00:44:25,60

29 31 BERTONE PAOLA A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS F … SF35 00:44:29,13

30 10 RUCCIO ANDREA S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM35 00:44:41,92

31 23 GUGLIELMINETTI DOMENICO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM55 00:44:49,35

32 32 SAIA CRISTOFARO A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM65 00:45:04,73

33 34 LIMA DANIELE US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO M … SM35 00:45:07,06

34 18 MUTTON DAVIDE A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM50 00:45:47,46

35 14 D'ALOI GIULIO A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM50 00:46:12,74

36 61 LOI CUPER A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM45 00:46:37,51

37 4 LEUZZI DOMENICO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM60 00:46:39,40

38 28 PAGLIERO LILIANA A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI F … SF50 00:47:10,03

39 21 MUSSO MARCO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM50 00:47:13,49

40 5 PRUNOTTO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM55 00:47:17,48

41 29 BORIN FABIO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM50 00:47:28,72

42 27 BOFFA ROSSANO US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO M … SM45 00:47:53,58

43 22 OGLIARI SILVIA D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO F … SF 00:47:56,00

44 16 FALETTI GIANNI A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM45 00:48:27,04

45 17 GARIBALDI MICHELE A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM55 00:49:14,95

46 15 DESSIMONE ELISA A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS F … SF40 00:49:46,05

47 9 CALZONE GIUSEPPE US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO M … SM60 00:49:50,06

48 30 BOANO CAMILLO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M … SM45 00:50:26,39

49 1 SEMPRINI PAOLA S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI F … SF50 00:50:46,08

50 20 BRUGNONE PAOLO ATLETICANELLI M … SM60 00:51:11,45

51 3 GALATI ANTONIO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM65 00:51:25,50

52 8 ZACCONE VITTORINO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM55 00:51:25,87

53 25 NARDINI CATERINA ATLETICANELLI F … SF50 00:51:40,43

54 6 SQUICCIARINI NICOLA A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM65 00:53:15,88



Serata del Mezzofondo - 10000 metri
Asti, 24 maggio 2018, km. 10000 mt.
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55 12 CHIARANDA GIANFRANCO A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM65 00:56:04,59

56 7 TURELLO NALDO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM60 00:59:17,48

57 2 FURCAS ANTONIO A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M … SM70 00:59:29,86

DNF 53 AVATANEO MATTEO MEZZALUNA A.P.D. M … SM60 …

DNF 11 CAVALLARO RENZO A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM55 …

DNF 13 CLAPASSON ELDA MARIA A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS F … SF55 …

DNF 59 NASEF AHMED S.S. ATL. DESIO M … SM40 …

DNF 19 ROBAZZA STEFANO A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS M … SM …


